=) m TANEO

Direction: ST QUENTIN v

©® Départ le 27/04/2024 entre 5:00 et 19:25

Grille horaire
PROMENADE DE

Y KOUTIO 5:00 6:10 723 8:35 9:50 11:00 12:15 13:25 14:40 15:50 17:05 18:15 19:25
DUMBEA A A A A A A A A A A A A A
) DUMBEA CENTRE 5:02 6:12 7:27 8:37 9:52  11:02 12:17 13:27 14:42 15:52 17:07 18:17 19:27
DUMBEA

) PALMIERS 5:03 6:13 7:28 8:38 9:53 11:03 12:18 13:28 14:43 15:53 17:08 18:18 19:28
DUMBEA

) MARTINET 5:04 6:14 7:29 8:39 9:54 11:04 12:19 13:29 14:44 15:54 17:09 18:19 19:29
DUMBEA

) TONGHOUE 5:04 6:14 V:2:9) 8:39 9:54 11:04 12:19 13:29 14:44 15:54 17:09 18:19 19:29
DUMBEA

) AUTEUIL 5:06 6:16 7/:33l 8:41 9:56 11:06 12:21 13:31 14:46 15:56 17:11 18:21 19:31
DUMBEA

) DUMBEA 5:07 6:17 7:32 8:42 9:57 11:07 12:22 13:32 14:47 15:57 17:12 18:22 19:32

) HORIZONS 5:10 6:20 Ve85 8:45 10:00 11:10 12:25 13:35 14:50 16:00 17:15 18:25 19:35
DUMBEA
MAEVA

) 5:11 6:21 7:36 8:46 10:01 11:11 12:26 13:36 14:51 16:01 17:16 18:26 19:36
MONT DORE

BOUTAN

) 5:12 6:22 7S 8:47 10:02 11:12 12:27 13:37 14:52 16:02 17:17 18:27 19:37
MONT DORE

> HAUTS SITES
MONT DORE
DEVELOO

) BRISSON 5:15 6:25 7:40 8:50 10:05 11:15 12:30 13:40 14:55 16:05 17:20 18:30 19:40
MONT DORE

Y MALAOUI
MONT DORE
DEVELOO

) BRISSON 5:19 6:29 7:44 854 10:09 11:19 12:34 13:44 14:59 16:09 17:24 18:34 19:44
MONT DORE

> HAUTS SITES
MONT DORE

5:14 6:24 7:39 8:49 10:04 11:14 12:29 13:39 14:54 16:04 17:19 18:29 19:39

5:17 6:27 7:42 8:52 10:07 11:17 12:32 13:42 14:57 16:07 17:22 18:32 19:42

5:20 6:30 7:45 8:55 10:10 11:20 12:35 13:45 15:00 16:10 17:25 18:35 19:45

) MUSSANDAS 5:22 6:32 7:47 8:57 10:12 11:22 12:37 13:47 15:02 16:12 17:27 18:37 19:47
MONT DORE
|) GAUGUIN 5:24  6:34 7:49 859 10:14 11:24 12:39 13:49 15:04 16:14 17:29 18:39 19:49

MONT DORE


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy663bdf5c92f9e2.45156746.html#

RAVEL
MONT DORE

MOUCHET
NOUMEA

LYAUTEY
NOUMEA

ST QUENTIN
NOUMEA

@ Montée uniquement

@ Descente uniquement

6:35

6:36

6:38

9:00

9:01

9:03

10:15

10:16

10:18

10:20

11:25

11:26

11:28

11:30

12:40

12:41

12:43

12:45

13:50

13:51

13:53

13:55

15:05

15:06

15:08

15:10

16:15

16:16

16:17

16:19

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:34

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:44

19:50

19:51

19:52

19:54



